Primex, Inc. ( Quartex USA ) Primex Wireless Master Lock FCC ID#: PZ3-FM72

# Photo One Front Cover with Antenna and Power Cord connected. LCD Display's Current Clock Time



Primex, Inc. (Quartex USA) Primex Wireless Master Lock FCC ID#: PZ3-FM72

### Photo Two Close-up of Antenna Connection



Primex, Inc. ( Quartex USA ) Primex Wireless Master Lock FCC ID#: PZ3-FM72

# Photo Four Back Panel close-up showing ... FCC ID Label, Power Connection, DIP Programming Switch and I/O Connections



Primex, Inc. ( Quartex USA ) Primex Wireless Master Lock FCC ID#: PZ3-FM72

# Photo Three Back Panel showing ... FCC ID Label, Power Connection, DIP Programming Switch and I/O Connections



Primex, Inc. (Quartex USA) Primex Wireless Master Lock FCC ID#: PZ3-FM72

### Photo Five FCC ID Label Close-Up

